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1 AINLITVINOVICH Ivan 67.290 Q5
1st 18.10021.300 67.29018.390 9.500

2nd -

2 CHNYAN Langyu 65.520 Q7
1st 16.60021.200 64.24016.940 9.500

2nd 17.10021.200 65.52017.620 9.600

3 PORALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 64.690 Q6
1st 17.00018.200 62.50018.000 9.300

2nd 17.20019.800 64.69018.290 9.400

4 CHNWANG Zisai 64.310 Q9
1st 16.80020.500 63.61017.310 9.000

2nd 16.80020.500 64.31018.010 9.000

5 JPNMATSUMOTO Yusei 63.770 Q3
1st 17.00020.100 63.77017.170 9.500

2nd -

6 AINKOZLOV Kirill 63.640 Q5
1st 17.40019.300 63.64017.340 9.600

2nd -

7 AINYASKEVICH Stanislau 62.900 Q6
1st 17.00018.100 62.54017.940 9.500

2nd 17.10018.100 62.90018.100 9.600

8 AINBUILOU Andrei 62.640 Q7
1st 15.10019.800 62.40018.400 9.100

2nd 15.10019.800 62.64018.440 9.300

9 AINSTANKEVICH Sebastsyan 62.450 NR1
1st 16.30018.400 61.76017.360 9.700

2nd 16.90018.400 62.45017.850 9.300

10 CHNHE Longyu 62.290 Q2
1st 3.4003.900 12.7903.690 1.800

2nd 17.00018.100 62.29017.790 9.400

11 JPNKISHI Daiki 61.960 Q9
1st 15.80019.900 61.96016.860 9.400

2nd -

12 AUSBATTY Brock 61.720 Q6
1st 15.60018.400 60.20016.900 9.300

2nd 16.50018.400 61.72017.320 9.500

13 GBRPERZAMANOS Zak 61.600 Q3
1st 16.40018.500 61.60017.300 9.400

2nd 14.60018.200 58.19016.890 8.500

14 ESPMARTIN Jorge 61.350 Q5
1st 9.20011.900 37.69010.890 5.700

2nd 15.00019.000 61.35017.650 9.700

15 USAPADILLA Ruben 61.260 Q1
1st 15.80019.900 61.26016.260 9.300

2nd 3.0005.300 -0.200 13.1203.420 1.600

16 AINDIDENKO Maksim 61.150 Q5
1st 16.90017.500 60.90017.100 9.400

2nd 16.80017.800 61.15017.250 9.300

17 CHNLI Yuming 61.070 NR1
1st 16.50016.800 59.37017.070 9.000

2nd 17.30016.800 61.07017.870 9.100

18 USASHOSTAK Aliaksei 61.060 Q6
1st 16.00018.500 61.06016.960 9.600

2nd 3.1004.700 13.0603.560 1.700

19 NZLSCHMIDT Dylan 61.010 Q4
1st 4.5006.700 19.0105.410 2.400

2nd 16.20018.400 61.01017.010 9.400

20 JPNMIYANO Hayato 60.800 Q2
1st 14.90019.700 60.80017.100 9.100

2nd 14.30019.200 59.63017.130 9.000

21 PORFERREIRA Pedro 60.780 Q5
1st 16.70017.000 60.78017.580 9.500

2nd -

22 JPNAKAISHI Taiga 60.630 NR4
1st 17.30017.000 60.63017.130 9.200

2nd 15.10014.900 54.01015.910 8.100

23 AINNARTOV Dmitrii 60.580 Q3
1st 15.40018.700 60.58016.780 9.700

2nd 4.6005.000 17.5205.120 2.800

24 PORABREU Diogo 60.270 Q4
1st 15.30017.600 59.50017.400 9.200

2nd 16.10017.600 60.27017.670 8.900
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25 PORSANTOS Lucas 59.890 NR4
1st 13.30016.800 55.74016.340 9.300

2nd 13.50020.000 59.89017.090 9.300

26 GERSCHULDT Matthias 59.800 Q6
1st 14.70018.400 59.80017.300 9.400

2nd 14.60018.100 58.97017.170 9.100

27 GERVOGEL Fabian 59.750 Q9
1st 15.40018.100 59.75016.850 9.400

2nd 14.90017.900 58.73016.730 9.200

28 USAMACCAGNAN Ryan 59.620 Q5
1st 8.1009.600 31.1108.810 4.600

2nd 14.90018.100 59.62017.020 9.600

29 USAVOGEL Elijah 59.590 NR1
1st 15.70017.000 59.59017.190 9.700

2nd 10.50012.800 42.13012.430 6.400

30 FRAGOUZOU Pierre 59.410 R16
1st 4.3006.400 18.3605.160 2.500

2nd 16.00017.700 59.41016.910 8.800

31 FRAREGULUS Alexis 59.350 R23
1st 13.30017.500 56.58016.880 8.900

2nd 15.60017.500 59.35016.850 9.400

32 KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 59.080 R34
1st 1.6002.400 6.7201.820 0.900

2nd 15.50018.100 59.08016.480 9.000

33 ESPVEGA David 59.0607
1st 16.00016.900 59.06017.060 9.100

2nd 7.9009.800 -0.200 30.6408.840 4.300

34 ESPVILARASAU Robert 59.0306
1st 15.60017.400 58.63016.230 9.400

2nd 15.50017.900 59.03016.330 9.300

35 FRACHARTIER Julian 58.9608
1st 15.40017.500 58.92017.020 9.000

2nd 15.10017.600 58.96016.960 9.300

36 FRARIOU Florestan 58.8804
1st 14.70016.100 56.24016.940 8.500

2nd 15.00017.800 58.88016.680 9.400

37 KAZTUMAKOV Nikita 58.6601
1st 15.60016.600 58.66017.060 9.400

2nd 3.2004.000 12.3503.650 1.500

38 KAZBARKOV Roman 58.5806
1st 6.0007.900 24.1106.810 3.400

2nd 15.00017.900 58.58016.780 8.900

39 AINKASIMOV Danila 58.4304
1st 15.00017.900 58.43016.630 8.900

2nd 3.0004.400 12.8903.690 1.800

40 UZBKHASANBOEV Mirshokhid 58.4104
1st 16.20016.200 58.41016.410 9.600

2nd 7.8008.700 30.0408.740 4.800

41 GERLAUXTERMANN Caio 58.3605
1st 4.5006.500 19.1005.400 2.700

2nd 14.80017.800 58.36016.860 8.900

42 ITAPATISSO COLONNA Samuele 58.3209
1st 14.80018.100 57.93016.330 8.700

2nd 14.10018.100 58.32016.720 9.400

43 BELBILLIET Darwin 58.0408
1st 12.70018.800 57.64016.940 9.200

2nd 13.00018.900 58.04016.740 9.400

44 MEXGUEVARA Donovan 57.9404
1st 14.30017.400 57.94016.740 9.500

2nd 10.40012.100 40.62012.020 6.100

45 GREPAPADATOS Apostolos 57.4308
1st 15.10017.000 57.43016.530 8.800

2nd 14.60014.900 53.38015.480 8.400

46 ITALAVINO Marco 57.4301
1st 2.8004.000 12.0303.630 1.600

2nd 14.90017.000 57.43016.130 9.400

47 BULMIHALEV Mariyan 57.1702
1st 14.20017.700 57.07015.570 9.600

2nd 13.80017.900 57.17016.070 9.400

48 MEXCARBALLO Elias 56.9607
1st 14.50014.500 52.58014.980 8.600

2nd 15.40016.600 56.96016.060 8.900
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49 GBRMIDDLETON Max 56.8601
1st 5.2005.000 17.7704.870 2.700

2nd 16.80014.900 56.86015.860 9.300

50 NEDMOL Jordy 56.7908
1st 10.20010.800 39.36012.060 6.300

2nd 14.40017.000 56.79016.390 9.000

51 AUSDIAZ BALLAS Nicolas 56.7102
1st 14.30016.800 56.71016.510 9.100

2nd 6.0007.200 23.7906.890 3.700

52 ARGFERRARI Santiago 56.5809
1st 12.30018.800 56.58016.680 8.800

2nd 7.0009.600 29.6608.660 4.400

53 MEXZUNIGA Saul 56.4206
1st 15.10016.600 56.42015.720 9.000

2nd 2.4003.900 11.4303.330 1.800

54 CANDON Alexander 56.3403
1st 14.90016.600 56.34015.640 9.200

2nd 5.9007.400 24.1407.040 3.800

55 CANCLOUTIER Etienne 56.2402
1st 13.00016.800 54.31015.410 9.100

2nd 14.10017.000 56.24015.640 9.500

56 DENPETERSEN Teis 56.1305
1st 13.90015.900 56.06016.960 9.300

2nd 13.80015.900 56.13016.930 9.500

57 AUSSCHLUTER Patrick 55.9305
1st 13.40016.600 55.93016.730 9.200

2nd 12.40016.600 54.63016.430 9.200

58 ITATONELLI Marco 55.9302
1st 12.80016.300 54.46016.260 9.100

2nd 14.40016.300 55.93016.130 9.100

59 NEDvan TILBORG Ralph 55.8309
1st 14.70015.900 55.83016.130 9.100

2nd 12.20014.900 52.00016.000 8.900

60 NEDPATTIPEILOHY Jesper 55.4604
1st 11.60014.900 52.20016.500 9.200

2nd 13.90015.300 55.46016.960 9.300

61 SUILOCHER Elia Joel 54.9408
1st 13.70014.900 53.79016.490 8.700

2nd 14.20014.900 54.94016.640 9.200

62 DENJOHANSEN Valdemar 54.7907
1st 15.00013.900 54.79016.490 9.400

2nd 1.4002.000 6.1901.790 1.000

63 DENKOLDKJAER Aksel 54.6909
1st 3.0003.500 11.8903.490 1.900

2nd 13.60015.900 54.69015.890 9.300

64 UKRSANDOMYRSKYI Davyd 53.9208
1st 14.40015.700 53.92014.820 9.000

2nd 10.1009.600 -0.200 35.81010.610 5.700

65 DENKLINGENBJERG Kristoffer 53.9003
1st 13.50014.900 53.90016.100 9.400

2nd 7.9009.300 32.3909.990 5.200

66 CZEKUBIK Lukas 53.9007
1st 13.20017.000 53.90015.400 8.300

2nd 1.4002.400 6.3601.760 0.800

67 BRACELESTINO Vinicius 52.9602
1st 1.6002.000 6.3701.770 1.000

2nd 13.70015.100 52.96015.260 8.900

68 KAZTASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 52.7601
1st 14.30015.600 52.76014.660 8.200

2nd 3.1003.900 12.4303.530 1.900

69 NZLDOUGAL James 52.6505
1st 2.8003.500 11.5403.440 1.800

2nd 13.80013.700 52.65016.350 8.800

70 CZEPOVYSIL Radek 52.4002
1st 12.80015.100 52.40015.200 9.300

2nd 2.6003.100 10.6703.270 1.700

71 CZEKRIVANEC Max 52.3107
1st 11.30015.100 52.31016.210 9.700

2nd 5.4006.700 -0.200 22.2006.700 3.600

72 ESPSANCHEZ Raul 52.2601
1st 1.6002.400 6.6601.860 0.800

2nd 13.10014.400 52.26016.060 8.700
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73 ISRNANADZE Benyamin 51.5401
1st 5.6006.500 22.0106.310 3.600

2nd 13.50013.600 51.54015.140 9.300

74 ARGMESSUTI Agustin 50.1809
1st 12.90013.100 50.18014.880 9.300

2nd 10.5009.600 39.82012.520 7.200

75 NZLGUNTHER Flynn 49.7804
1st 9.70011.700 39.32011.620 6.300

2nd 12.80013.800 49.78014.980 8.200

76 CZEHETES Daniel 49.6708
1st 13.70011.600 49.67015.470 8.900

2nd 1.4001.500 5.6101.710 1.000

77 GREMAKRIS Alexandros 49.5901
1st 13.50012.800 49.59014.790 8.500

2nd 3.0003.300 -0.400 11.2903.590 1.800

78 AUTWIZANI Benny 49.4109
1st 1.8002.000 6.5001.800 0.900

2nd 14.00012.400 49.41014.810 8.200

79 HKGLEE Kwun Wai 47.8105
1st 14.8008.300 47.81015.310 9.400

2nd 14.3008.300 47.30015.300 9.400

80 BRASOUSA Gabriel 43.3906
1st 11.60012.100 43.39012.990 6.700

2nd 3.0004.000 12.0903.490 1.600

81 RSABOSCH Matthew 42.2602
1st 10.90011.400 42.26013.060 6.900

2nd 10.80011.300 42.21013.310 6.800

82 SWENORDFORS Jonas 39.6102
1st 1.6002.000 6.4301.830 1.000

2nd 10.10011.700 39.61011.510 6.300

83 GREMAKRIS Dimitrios 39.3706
1st 10.20011.100 39.37011.770 6.300

2nd 5.6007.200 23.4006.900 3.700

84 BRACELESTINO Wallace 38.0003
1st 4.3004.800 17.1405.240 2.800

2nd 10.30010.000 38.00011.500 6.200

85 SWESMITH Oscar 35.6805
1st 7.5008.900 -0.200 29.2408.440 4.600

2nd 8.90010.600 35.68010.180 6.000

86 UKRSOKOLOV Andrii 28.3107
1st 2.8004.000 12.1803.380 2.000

2nd 7.3008.700 28.3108.110 4.200

87 ARGPACHECO Matias 26.1901
1st 1.5002.000 6.2701.770 1.000

2nd 5.4008.600 26.1908.090 4.100

88 AUSFRENCH Matthew 22.3808
1st 5.9006.100 22.3806.880 3.500

2nd 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

89 NEDABRAHAMS Michael 13.2608
1st 3.2004.400 13.2603.760 1.900

2nd 1.6002.400 6.7801.880 0.900

90 GBRWALKES Corey 13.2403
1st 3.2004.400 13.2403.640 2.000

2nd 1.6002.400 6.8701.870 1.000

 CANDODD Gavin DNS9
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 ISRAMIEL Shem Tov Shalom DNS2
1st DNS

2nd -

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise 1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

DNS Did Not Start E Execution H Horizontal Displacement NR NOC Reserve

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 AINBLADTCEVA Anzhela 58.590 Q8
1st 17.50015.500 58.59016.290 9.300

2nd -

2 AINLEBEDEVA Iana 58.160 Q6
1st 5.2005.200 18.1005.100 2.600

2nd 17.30015.500 58.16016.260 9.100

3 CHNZHU Xueying 57.660 Q6
1st 17.40015.000 57.66015.960 9.300

2nd -

4 JPNMORI Hikaru 57.420 Q5
1st 16.30014.900 57.04016.140 9.700

2nd 15.90015.500 57.42016.020 10.000

5 AINYARSHOVA Katsiaryna 57.380 Q9
1st 16.80015.500 57.38015.880 9.200

2nd -

6 AINMIKHAILOVA Mariia 57.330 Q1
1st 15.30014.900 55.68016.380 9.100

2nd 16.50014.900 57.33016.530 9.400

7 AINALIAEVA Sofiia 57.190 Q8
1st 15.30014.700 54.97015.470 9.500

2nd 16.40015.500 57.19015.790 9.500

8 CHNFAN Xinyi 56.810 Q3
1st 3.2003.500 11.8703.470 1.700

2nd 16.60014.900 56.81016.010 9.300

9 AINBARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 56.700 Q2
1st 17.30013.600 56.33015.630 9.800

2nd 17.60013.600 56.70016.000 9.500

10 JPNSAKURAI Ena 56.380 Q1
1st 14.4009.500 -0.200 46.69014.390 8.600

2nd 16.60014.900 56.38015.780 9.100

11 JPNMISAWA Yuka 56.010 Q9
1st 15.80014.900 56.01015.710 9.600

2nd 15.60014.900 55.24015.440 9.300

12 CHNHU Yicheng 55.990 Q4
1st 15.90014.900 55.24015.140 9.300

2nd 16.00014.900 55.99015.490 9.600

13 CANMETHOT Sophiane 55.780 Q6
1st 15.50014.900 54.74014.840 9.500

2nd 16.30014.900 55.78015.080 9.500

14 ESPRODRIGUEZ Melania 55.750 Q5
1st 8.4007.400 27.9707.870 4.300

2nd 16.50014.700 55.75015.150 9.400

15 FRALABROUSSE Lea 55.520 Q3
1st 15.50014.500 54.99015.290 9.700

2nd 16.20014.500 55.52015.520 9.300

16 AZEMAHSUDOVA Seljan 55.370 Q3
1st 15.90014.500 55.37016.070 8.900

2nd 1.8002.000 6.5401.740 1.000

17 NZLDAVIDSON Madaline 55.310 Q4
1st 14.70015.700 55.31015.610 9.300

2nd 6.1006.900 23.3806.580 3.800

18 CANMILETTE Sarah 55.240 Q6
1st 15.50014.500 54.26015.360 8.900

2nd 15.70014.500 55.24015.440 9.600

19 JPNTANAKA Saki 55.160 NR3
1st 16.00014.500 55.16015.460 9.200

2nd 1.6002.000 6.1001.700 0.800

20 CHNQIU Zheng 55.150 NR7
1st 15.10015.000 55.02015.520 9.400

2nd 14.70015.000 55.15015.650 9.800

21 AINMINIAKHMETAVA Zlata 55.020 NR8
1st 16.30013.600 55.02016.120 9.000

2nd 9.8008.200 33.1109.910 5.200

22 GBRPAGE Bryony 54.900 Q7
1st 16.10014.500 54.90015.100 9.200

2nd 3.2003.500 11.9303.430 1.800

23 GBRSONGHURST Isabelle 54.700 Q4
1st 15.10014.900 54.45015.350 9.100

2nd 15.10014.900 54.70015.500 9.200

24 USAWEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah 54.320 Q7
1st 8.2009.200 31.9309.230 5.300

2nd 14.40015.000 54.32015.220 9.700
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25 ESPROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 54.290 Q5
1st 15.80013.600 54.29015.090 9.800

2nd 3.4002.800 11.3703.370 1.800

26 MEXNAVARRO LOZA Dafne 54.220 Q6
1st 15.30014.700 54.22014.820 9.400

2nd 14.80014.700 53.66014.860 9.300

27 TURESEN Ecem Nisa 54.110 Q3
1st 14.90014.900 54.11015.410 8.900

2nd 15.30013.600 52.95015.050 9.000

28 PORCORREIA Sofia 54.100 R13
1st 15.20010.900 50.05015.450 8.500

2nd 16.80012.200 54.10015.600 9.500

29 CZEJURICKOVA Michaela 54.060 R25
1st 15.30013.800 53.31015.410 8.800

2nd 15.40013.800 54.06015.460 9.400

30 FRAPARIS Laura 53.960 R35
1st 15.00014.100 53.96015.360 9.500

2nd 3.0003.500 11.5003.300 1.700

31 AUSWATTS Abbie 53.9205
1st 13.50014.300 52.69015.390 9.500

2nd 14.40014.300 53.92015.720 9.500

32 TURYALCIN Livanur 53.8708
1st 14.60014.500 52.86015.160 8.600

2nd 15.20014.500 53.87015.170 9.000

33 GEORAGIMOVI Mariam 53.7806
1st 15.00014.500 53.78014.780 9.500

2nd 14.60014.700 53.48014.980 9.200

34 ITACOLUZZI Silvia 53.7707
1st 14.30013.400 50.83014.530 8.600

2nd 14.90014.500 53.77014.870 9.500

35 BULPENEVA Hristina 53.7701
1st 15.60013.800 53.77015.170 9.200

2nd 3.2003.100 11.3803.280 1.800

36 NEDWIJKSTRA Thalissa 53.7509
1st 14.70014.900 53.75014.750 9.400

2nd 12.60011.400 44.63013.230 7.400

37 AINKORNETSKAIA Anna 53.7201
1st 15.60014.100 53.72015.020 9.000

2nd 2.4003.100 10.3803.080 1.800

38 USAGARAFALO Leah 53.6002
1st 14.70014.300 53.60015.000 9.600

2nd 14.40014.300 53.41015.010 9.700

39 KAZBUTOLINA Viktoriya 53.1905
1st 15.40013.400 53.18015.080 9.300

2nd 15.50013.400 53.19015.490 8.800

40 CANNOGA-BARD Kasha 52.9308
1st 14.30014.300 52.93015.030 9.300

2nd 13.60014.300 52.35015.650 8.800

41 FRABROUSSE Clea 52.8004
1st 13.50013.100 51.25015.350 9.300

2nd 14.40014.000 52.80014.900 9.500

42 CANBONNE Rielle 52.6805
1st 13.90014.300 52.68015.080 9.400

2nd 1.2002.000 5.7201.520 1.000

43 GERROESLER Aileen 52.6004
1st 13.30012.000 47.16013.860 8.000

2nd 15.10013.000 52.60015.100 9.400

44 USASTEVENS Jessica 52.4302
1st 14.00012.900 50.87014.870 9.100

2nd 13.40014.900 52.43015.130 9.000

45 GEOJANJGAVA Teona 52.4209
1st 15.20012.000 51.95015.350 9.400

2nd 14.00014.000 52.42014.920 9.500

46 BRAGOMES Alice 51.8404
1st 4.6005.000 16.9004.800 2.500

2nd 14.60013.400 51.84014.940 8.900

47 ITAPELLISSIER Sofia 51.7907
1st 16.00010.900 51.79015.390 9.500

2nd 15.60010.900 51.64015.740 9.400

48 UKRDOVGALYOVA Anna 51.7507
1st 14.90013.000 51.44014.440 9.100

2nd 14.30013.400 51.75014.550 9.500
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49 CZEHRUDOVA Aneta 51.7002
1st 15.50011.100 50.25014.550 9.100

2nd 16.50011.300 51.70014.700 9.200

50 MEXGARCIA Mariola 51.6507
1st 6.7007.500 26.1807.880 4.100

2nd 14.30013.100 51.65015.050 9.200

51 MEXNUNEZ Patricia 51.3909
1st 14.40013.500 51.39014.390 9.100

2nd 13.50013.900 50.68014.380 8.900

52 ESTKAASIK Krete 51.3701
1st 13.60013.600 51.37014.770 9.400

2nd 13.70012.700 50.25014.850 9.000

53 PORMARIANITO NUNES Catarina 51.2502
1st 13.60012.700 50.77015.270 9.200

2nd 14.10012.700 51.25015.250 9.200

54 GBRHARVEY Emma-Lee 51.1709
1st 13.80013.600 51.17014.770 9.000

2nd 13.60013.600 50.98014.680 9.100

55 ESPSANZ Erica 51.1106
1st 14.40012.700 51.11014.510 9.500

2nd 13.40012.700 49.90014.500 9.300

56 NZLSCHMIDT Rachel 51.0508
1st 13.60013.400 51.05014.550 9.500

2nd 3.8004.700 15.9304.730 2.700

57 NZLDIBB Bronwyn 51.0403
1st 13.40013.200 50.44014.440 9.400

2nd 14.20013.200 51.04014.540 9.100

58 DENJENSEN Smilla 50.9508
1st 13.50012.900 50.25014.350 9.500

2nd 14.10012.900 50.95014.650 9.300

59 GERSTOEHR Gabriela 50.4607
1st 13.80012.700 50.23014.630 9.100

2nd 13.60012.700 50.46014.760 9.400

60 GREPAPADIMITRIOU Anastasia 50.4509
1st 13.60013.100 50.45014.450 9.300

2nd 1.4002.000 5.7701.570 0.800

61 FRABRECHE Anais 50.3507
1st 13.70013.300 50.35014.150 9.200

2nd 3.0003.100 10.9303.130 1.700

62 UKRALAROVA Sofiia 50.2902
1st 7.3005.600 24.5207.520 4.100

2nd 12.80013.400 50.29014.790 9.300

63 ARGPODESTA Valentina 49.6502
1st 15.8009.700 49.65014.850 9.300

2nd 15.1009.700 48.91014.810 9.300

64 AUSHAGARTY Carina 49.0704
1st 10.60010.200 -0.200 39.40011.900 6.900

2nd 12.70012.600 49.07014.870 8.900

65 CZESTASOVA Anna 48.7709
1st 13.00011.600 48.32014.420 9.300

2nd 13.50011.600 48.77014.270 9.400

66 AUSFRENCH Amber 47.8604
1st 13.30011.100 47.86014.160 9.300

2nd 1.2001.700 5.4301.530 1.000

67 UKRPIATAKOVA Veronika 47.7403
1st 11.7009.700 40.53012.230 6.900

2nd 14.20011.000 47.74014.140 8.400

68 CZEKORBELOVA Sarka 47.0205
1st 11.90010.600 45.83014.030 9.300

2nd 14.2009.900 47.02014.020 8.900

69 HKGLIU Jennifer 46.2108
1st 12.70010.000 46.21013.910 9.600

2nd 6.8003.900 -0.400 23.4307.930 5.200

70 ARGCHANETON Jazmin 44.4002
1st 12.3009.300 44.40014.500 8.300

2nd 9.6008.200 34.51010.510 6.200

71 GEOAPAKIDZE Anano 36.8202
1st 9.8009.900 36.82010.620 6.500

2nd 4.3004.700 16.5204.720 2.800

72 RSAPETERSEN Leolin 28.8007
1st 5.1005.400 20.0905.990 3.600

2nd 7.5007.100 28.8008.500 5.700
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73 BRAGOMES Camilla 28.0806
1st 7.3008.000 28.0808.080 4.700

2nd 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

74 HKGNG Ka Hei 12.8401
1st 3.4002.300 12.4004.200 2.500

2nd 3.5002.300 12.8404.140 2.900

 USAAMANO Maia DNS4
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise 1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

DNS Did Not Start E Execution H Horizontal Displacement NR NOC Reserve

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 GBRKEALY Megan 51.300 Q4
1st 18.5007.000 25.500 (=1)

2nd 18.4007.400 25.800 (1)

2 AINLIAMINA Aleksandra 50.400 Q3
1st 17.5007.200 24.700 (=6)

2nd 17.7008.000 25.700 (2)

3 AINKALIANDRA Arina 50.200 Q2
1st 17.9007.600 25.500 (=1)

2nd 17.3007.400 24.700 (6)

4 FRABRIERE-VETILLARD Candy 50.200 Q3
1st 18.4006.900 25.300 (=3)

2nd 18.4006.500 24.900 (4)

5 BELSPIESSENS Lani 50.100 Q4
1st 18.2007.100 25.300 (=3)

2nd 17.9006.900 24.800 (5)

6 GREEFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra 49.200 Q1
1st 16.6007.700 -0.200 24.100 (13)

2nd 17.6007.500 25.100 (3)

7 BELRENDERS Fran 48.700 Q5
1st 17.5006.900 24.400 (=8)

2nd 17.4006.900 24.300 (7)

8 GBROPPON Naana 48.700 Q3
1st 18.0007.100 25.100 (5)

2nd 17.1006.500 23.600 (13)

9 USATAYLOR Tia 48.700 Q1
1st 18.0006.700 24.700 (=6)

2nd 17.9006.100 24.000 (10)

10 USAMATERN Ashley 48.200 Q1
1st 17.7006.300 24.000 (=14)

2nd 17.7006.500 24.200 (8)

11 FRAMORANCAIS Manon 48.100 Q1
1st 17.3006.700 24.000 (=14)

2nd 18.0006.100 24.100 (9)

12 BELRENDERS Marth 47.700 Q3
1st 17.8006.500 24.300 (=10)

2nd 17.1006.300 23.400 (=14)

13 JPNKITAORI Eri 47.300 Q5
1st 18.1006.300 24.400 (=8)

2nd 17.7005.200 22.900 (19)

14 GBRJEFFERS Jaeda-Lei 47.200 Q1
1st 16.8006.500 23.300 (20)

2nd 17.0006.900 23.900 (11)

15 GBREVANSON Alisha 47.000 NR2
1st 17.4006.500 -0.200 23.700 (16)

2nd 17.0006.300 23.300 (16)

16 POLZUREK Sandra 46.900 Q4
1st 17.2006.400 -0.400 23.200 (21)

2nd 17.3006.800 -0.400 23.700 (12)

17 FRAABADIE Maelie 46.600 Q1
1st 17.2007.100 24.300 (=10)

2nd 18.2004.100 22.300 (22)

18 BELNEYRINCK Sara 46.400 NR5
1st 16.9006.500 -0.400 23.000 (=23)

2nd 17.1006.700 -0.400 23.400 (=14)

19 FRADUMITRU-MARIN Maelle 45.800 NR4
1st 17.7006.500 24.200 (12)

2nd 15.5006.300 -0.200 21.600 (=30)

20 UKRKVACHENKO Ruslana 45.100 Q1
1st 16.9006.100 23.000 (=23)

2nd 17.1005.000 22.100 (24)

21 AUSPENMAN Edith 45.100 Q3
1st 17.3006.300 23.600 (=17)

2nd 17.6003.900 21.500 (32)

22 CANJACKSON Claire 44.800 Q4
1st 17.5004.300 21.800 (33)

2nd 16.9006.100 23.000 (18)

23 GREARISTEIDOU Maria 44.700 Q2
1st 15.9006.100 -0.400 21.600 (34)

2nd 18.0005.100 23.100 (17)

24 PORAGOSTINHO Margarida 44.700 Q4
1st 16.6005.900 22.500 (=27)

2nd 17.7004.500 22.200 (23)

25 PORSANTOS Matilde 44.700 Q2
1st 16.5006.500 23.000 (=23)

2nd 17.9003.800 21.700 (29)
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26 JPNSUGIURA Yumena 44.500 Q5
1st 17.4004.500 21.900 (32)

2nd 16.6006.000 22.600 (20)

27 DENTHOMSEN Victoria 44.400 Q4
1st 16.5006.200 -0.200 22.500 (=27)

2nd 17.6004.300 21.900 (=27)

28 GREZORMPA Angeliki Anna 44.300 R13
1st 16.8006.300 23.100 (22)

2nd 17.5003.700 21.200 (=34)

29 JPNWATANABE Kotomi 44.200 R23
1st 17.5004.800 22.300 (30)

2nd 18.1003.800 21.900 (=27)

30 AUSDUFFY Alysse 44.100 R35
1st 16.6005.500 22.100 (31)

2nd 16.7005.300 22.000 (=25)

31 UKRDENYSOVA Diana 43.5402
1st 16.7404.800 21.540 (35)

2nd 17.4004.600 22.000 (=25)

32 CHNYOU Qing 42.6002
1st 18.1003.100 21.200 (37)

2nd 18.1003.300 21.400 (33)

33 CANIBACH Samantha 42.5001
1st 15.2006.100 21.300 (36)

2nd 16.9004.300 21.200 (=34)

34 ESPMARTINEZ Claudia 42.3005
1st 17.6003.500 21.100 (=38)

2nd 17.5003.700 21.200 (=34)

35 DENJENSEN Julie 41.9005
1st 17.3006.300 23.600 (=17)

2nd 15.7002.600 18.300 (42)

36 USAMORRIS Ty-la 41.8004
1st 18.6003.900 22.500 (=27)

2nd 16.0003.700 -0.400 19.300 (40)

37 ARGLOGARZO Julieta 41.8002
1st 18.1003.000 21.100 (=38)

2nd 17.9002.800 20.700 (39)

38 DENFRANDSEN Freja 41.7002
1st 16.6003.500 20.100 (43)

2nd 17.1004.500 21.600 (=30)

39 USAMAGEE Akela 41.6001
1st 16.4006.300 22.700 (26)

2nd 15.4003.900 -0.400 18.900 (41)

40 CANBERGER Ophelie 41.4002
1st 15.1004.200 -0.400 18.900 (45)

2nd 16.6006.300 -0.400 22.500 (21)

41 DENMADSEN Olivia 41.2005
1st 17.4006.100 23.500 (19)

2nd 16.0001.900 -0.200 17.700 (46)

42 CHNWANG Ke 40.4003
1st 15.9003.300 19.200 (44)

2nd 17.5003.700 21.200 (=34)

43 GREKOPANELI Eleni 39.2001
1st 15.1003.600 -0.600 18.100 (47)

2nd 17.5003.600 21.100 (38)

44 JPNSUGIURA Himena 39.1003
1st 17.6003.300 20.900 (40)

2nd 16.4001.800 18.200 (43)

45 ESPDAPENA Aintzane 38.3004
1st 17.5003.100 -0.200 20.400 (41)

2nd 16.7001.200 17.900 (44)

46 ESPMUDARRA Maria 38.1003
1st 17.1003.200 20.300 (42)

2nd 15.0003.000 -0.200 17.800 (45)

47 AINBEGIM Galina 34.8002
1st 16.1001.200 17.300 (49)

2nd 16.2001.300 17.500 (47)

48 UKRBUCHYNSKA Sofiia 34.7002
1st 15.2002.700 17.900 (48)

2nd 15.2001.600 16.800 (48)

 PORPINTO Francisca DNF1
1st 15.6002.900 -0.200 18.300 (46)

2nd DNS
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1 USAHARDER Trevor 60.200 Q3
1st 18.80011.600 30.400 (2)

2nd 18.80011.600 -0.600 29.800 (1)

2 AINZALOMIN Mikhail 58.300 Q3
1st 18.70010.800 -0.800 28.700 (=5)

2nd 18.80010.800 29.600 (2)

3 AUSDIAZ BALLAS Nicolas 57.700 Q1
1st 18.60010.400 29.000 (4)

2nd 18.30010.400 28.700 (7)

4 GBRAIKEREMIOKHA Omo 57.500 Q3
1st 18.60010.400 -0.800 28.200 (7)

2nd 18.50011.600 -0.800 29.300 (4)

5 AINIUREV Mikhail 56.200 Q1
1st 16.80010.800 -0.800 26.800 (=24)

2nd 19.00010.400 29.400 (3)

6 RSABOSCH Matthew 56.000 Q2
1st 18.8009.200 -1.000 27.000 (22)

2nd 18.20010.800 29.000 (5)

7 ESPVILLAFANE Nuno 55.700 Q4
1st 17.80010.400 -0.600 27.600 (14)

2nd 18.40010.300 -0.600 28.100 (12)

8 AUSSITKOWSKI Troy 55.700 Q1
1st 18.4009.600 -0.800 27.200 (=18)

2nd 18.50010.000 28.500 (8)

9 USAFOWLER West 55.600 Q2
1st 18.20012.400 -0.600 30.000 (3)

2nd 16.20010.400 -1.000 25.600 (=26)

10 JPNMINAMI Takuto 55.600 Q5
1st 18.5009.200 27.700 (=12)

2nd 18.7009.200 27.900 (13)

11 PORJOSE Francisco 55.400 Q3
1st 18.30010.000 -0.600 27.700 (=12)

2nd 18.8009.500 -0.600 27.700 (14)

12 ARGPACHECO Matias 55.400 Q3
1st 18.4008.700 -0.600 26.500 (31)

2nd 18.10010.800 28.900 (6)

13 ESPCORDOBA Miguel 55.200 Q4
1st 18.2009.200 -0.600 26.800 (=24)

2nd 18.30010.300 -0.200 28.400 (9)

14 BELDEKLERCK Brent 55.000 Q1
1st 18.60010.000 -0.600 28.000 (=8)

2nd 18.6008.400 27.000 (17)

15 PORDIAS Andre 54.900 Q3
1st 18.2009.500 -1.000 26.700 (=28)

2nd 19.0009.200 28.200 (=10)

16 GBRGOSLING Lewis 54.700 Q5
1st 18.50010.000 -0.600 27.900 (=10)

2nd 18.2008.800 -0.200 26.800 (=19)

17 GBRWESTGARTH Jake 54.200 Q2
1st 18.0009.200 -0.600 26.600 (30)

2nd 18.4009.200 27.600 (15)

18 CANBLOOM Tristan 53.800 Q1
1st 18.4009.500 27.900 (=10)

2nd 18.2008.500 -0.800 25.900 (24)

19 BELANTHEUNIS Kobe 53.800 Q1
1st 18.4008.700 -0.200 26.900 (23)

2nd 18.0008.900 26.900 (18)

20 AUSFRENCH Matthew 53.600 Q3
1st 19.0008.400 -0.600 26.800 (=24)

2nd 18.6008.800 -0.600 26.800 (=19)

21 GERSCHMIDT Daniel 53.400 Q5
1st 18.8009.200 28.000 (=8)

2nd 18.4008.000 -1.000 25.400 (28)

22 USAPADILLA Ruben 51.600 Q5
1st 18.70012.400 31.100 (1)

2nd 15.4005.100 20.500 (=39)

23 NZLROBERTSON Campbell 50.900 Q3
1st 18.3006.800 25.100 (34)

2nd 18.4008.000 -0.600 25.800 (25)

24 PORCABRAL Diogo 50.500 Q5
1st 17.80010.000 -1.000 26.800 (=24)

2nd 17.6007.100 -1.000 23.700 (34)

25 AINNARTOV Dmitrii 48.800 R15
1st 18.8006.000 -0.200 24.600 (36)

2nd 19.0005.200 24.200 (32)
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26 USASMITH Simon 48.700 NR4
1st 15.4005.100 20.500 (45)

2nd 18.00011.200 -1.000 28.200 (=10)

27 CHNLI Zhenghuan 48.400 R23
1st 18.4005.600 24.000 (=38)

2nd 18.8005.600 24.400 (31)

28 SWENORDFORS Jonas 48.300 R34
1st 18.4008.800 27.200 (=18)

2nd 17.6004.500 -1.000 21.100 (37)

29 CZEPATRMAN Filip 48.3003
1st 18.2006.000 -0.800 23.400 (42)

2nd 18.9006.000 24.900 (29)

30 AINPANTELEEV Kirill 47.8001
1st 18.6005.600 24.200 (37)

2nd 18.6005.600 -0.600 23.600 (35)

31 ESPdel SER Carlos 47.5002
1st 18.8009.200 -0.600 27.400 (15)

2nd 15.0005.100 20.100 (=43)

32 GERBRAIG Moritz 47.5004
1st 18.5008.800 27.300 (=16)

2nd 15.1005.100 20.200 (42)

33 ESPTORIBIO Nicolas 47.3005
1st 18.6008.800 -0.200 27.200 (=18)

2nd 15.0005.100 20.100 (=43)

34 CZEPOVYSIL Radek 46.6004
1st 17.8006.000 -0.200 23.600 (41)

2nd 16.4007.200 -0.600 23.000 (36)

35 RSAROUX Jean-Claude 46.6004
1st 18.3007.600 -0.200 25.700 (33)

2nd 18.1002.800 20.900 (38)

36 CANROBERTSON Griffyn 46.2001
1st 15.5004.000 19.500 (48)

2nd 18.0009.500 -0.800 26.700 (21)

37 JPNOZAWA Kohei 44.6003
1st 18.4008.400 -0.600 26.200 (32)

2nd 15.6002.800 18.400 (=46)

38 ARGMESSUTI Agustin 44.4002
1st 15.2003.600 18.800 (49)

2nd 18.1007.700 -0.200 25.600 (=26)

39 SWECARLEN Jacob 43.3002
1st 16.1009.600 -0.800 24.900 (35)

2nd 15.2003.200 18.400 (=46)

40 SWESJOSTROM Noel 42.4005
1st 16.2008.800 -1.000 24.000 (=38)

2nd 15.2003.200 18.400 (=46)

41 MEXZERMENO Ian 42.4002
1st 15.4002.400 17.800 (51)

2nd 17.8007.600 -0.800 24.600 (30)

42 RSAROUX Jean-Pierre 42.1005
1st 15.0003.200 18.200 (50)

2nd 16.0008.100 -0.200 23.900 (33)

43 PERYZQUIERDO Joel 41.6004
1st 17.8006.000 23.800 (40)

2nd 15.0002.800 17.800 (49)

44 ARGBAEZ Ezequias 41.5005
1st 16.1006.800 -1.000 21.900 (43)

2nd 15.6004.000 19.600 (45)

45 ARGFERRARI Santiago 40.8003
1st 15.5004.800 20.300 (46)

2nd 15.4005.100 20.500 (=39)

46 PORFERNANDES Diogo 40.5002
1st 15.4004.800 20.200 (47)

2nd 15.2005.100 20.300 (41)

47 AUSWILCOX Rohan 28.7001
1st 18.40010.300 28.700 (=5)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=50)

48 GBRCUNNINGHAM Ethan 27.4001
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (=52)

2nd 18.40010.000 -1.000 27.400 (16)

49 CHNLUO Renbin 27.3001
1st 19.0008.300 27.300 (=16)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=50)

50 UKRTROYAN Artur 27.2004
1st 18.1009.300 -0.200 27.200 (=18)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=50)
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51 SWEvon HEIDEMAN Linus 26.7004
1st 18.9008.400 -0.600 26.700 (=28)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=50)

52 GERDOBLER Simon 26.6005
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (=52)

2nd 18.2008.400 26.600 (22)

53 BELCROONENBERGHS Jesse 26.2001
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (=52)

2nd 18.0009.200 -1.000 26.200 (23)

54 CZEVECHET Pavel 21.2004
1st 16.6005.200 -0.600 21.200 (44)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=50)

55 NEDDEEBEN Xabi 0.0002
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (=52)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (=50)

 CANDODD Gavin DNS4
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 CANLUPISH Kieran DNS2
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total 1st 1st Exercise

2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

DNS Did Not Start E Execution

NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve
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1 USAROBERTS Kennedi 52.900 Q1
1st 18.8007.200 -0.200 25.800 (=4)

2nd 18.7008.400 27.100 (1)

2 GBRWAY Kirsty 52.400 Q3
1st 18.6008.400 -0.200 26.800 (1)

2nd 18.6007.200 -0.200 25.600 (=7)

3 ESPRODRIGUEZ Melania 52.000 Q3
1st 19.0007.200 26.200 (2)

2nd 19.0006.800 25.800 (=3)

4 USAGILL Susan 51.900 Q1
1st 18.6007.600 -0.200 26.000 (3)

2nd 18.5007.600 -0.200 25.900 (2)

5 AINBEGIM Galina 51.200 Q2
1st 18.2008.000 -0.600 25.600 (=9)

2nd 18.8006.800 25.600 (=7)

6 AUSFOUNTIS Eva 50.900 Q2
1st 18.5007.200 25.700 (=7)

2nd 18.4007.600 -0.800 25.200 (=10)

7 CANFLYNN Gabriella 50.800 Q3
1st 18.4007.200 -0.200 25.400 (=11)

2nd 18.6006.800 25.400 (9)

8 NZLDIBB Bronwyn 50.700 Q4
1st 18.3007.200 -0.600 24.900 (=15)

2nd 18.4007.600 -0.200 25.800 (=3)

9 USARAGA Aliah 50.600 Q1
1st 18.0008.400 -0.600 25.800 (=4)

2nd 18.4007.200 -0.800 24.800 (16)

10 CANHOWELL Kayla 50.600 Q1
1st 18.9006.000 24.900 (=15)

2nd 18.5007.200 25.700 (6)

11 GBRBEATTIE Kim 50.500 Q2
1st 18.8007.200 -0.200 25.800 (=4)

2nd 18.9006.000 -0.200 24.700 (=17)

12 GBRLOCK Emily 50.200 Q4
1st 18.4007.200 25.600 (=9)

2nd 18.6006.000 24.600 (=19)

13 GBRMcKENNA Molly 50.100 NR4
1st 18.5007.200 25.700 (=7)

2nd 18.4006.000 24.400 (=21)

14 PORGARCIA Alexandra 50.000 Q2
1st 18.6006.400 25.000 (14)

2nd 18.2006.800 25.000 (=13)

15 CHNFU Shalin 50.000 Q4
1st 18.6005.600 24.200 (=24)

2nd 18.6007.200 25.800 (=3)

16 AUSNEL Kayla 49.900 Q4
1st 18.8006.400 25.200 (13)

2nd 18.7006.000 24.700 (=17)

17 RSAPETERSEN Leolin 49.800 Q4
1st 18.2007.200 25.400 (=11)

2nd 18.2006.800 -0.600 24.400 (=21)

18 CANKUZNAK Sienna 49.400 R11
1st 18.6005.600 24.200 (=24)

2nd 18.6006.800 -0.200 25.200 (=10)

19 SWESTJAERNBORG Tuva 49.200 R21
1st 18.6006.000 24.600 (18)

2nd 18.2006.400 24.600 (=19)

20 ESPTUNON GINES Loreto 48.200 R32
1st 18.0006.000 -0.800 23.200 (30)

2nd 18.2006.800 25.000 (=13)

21 ESPLOPEZ Marta 48.2003
1st 18.6006.400 -0.600 24.400 (=19)

2nd 17.6006.400 -0.200 23.800 (=26)

22 PORLOURINHO Sofia 48.2004
1st 18.8006.000 24.800 (17)

2nd 18.0005.600 -0.200 23.400 (=30)

23 ARGCHANETON Jazmin 48.2002
1st 18.8005.600 24.400 (=19)

2nd 18.6005.200 23.800 (=26)

24 CHNHUANG Xingyi 48.1004
1st 18.1006.800 -0.800 24.100 (27)

2nd 18.2006.400 -0.600 24.000 (=24)

25 PORREIS Ines 47.9001
1st 18.8006.000 -0.600 24.200 (=24)

2nd 18.5006.000 -0.800 23.700 (=28)
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Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise

Total Rank
TotalGroup

26 AUSFRENCH Amber 47.8003
1st 18.6006.400 -0.600 24.400 (=19)

2nd 18.2006.000 -0.800 23.400 (=30)

27 GERQUINDEL Antonia 47.8003
1st 18.6005.200 23.800 (=28)

2nd 18.4005.600 24.000 (=24)

28 GERHEUSCHMANN Leonie 47.0004
1st 18.4005.600 -0.200 23.800 (=28)

2nd 18.4005.600 -0.800 23.200 (32)

29 NEDSTEMAN Marjolein 45.7004
1st 18.0005.200 -0.600 22.600 (32)

2nd 18.1005.200 -0.200 23.100 (33)

30 GERSAPRAUTZKI Imani 45.7002
1st 18.6006.000 -0.200 24.400 (=19)

2nd 18.1003.200 21.300 (34)

31 CANSOEHN Kalena 43.4001
1st 15.1003.200 18.300 (35)

2nd 18.7006.400 25.100 (12)

32 JPNTSUBOI Yukina 43.3003
1st 18.1005.600 -0.600 23.100 (31)

2nd 18.0002.800 -0.600 20.200 (35)

33 POROLIVEIRA Matilde 42.8001
1st 15.4002.400 17.800 (=36)

2nd 18.6006.400 25.000 (=13)

34 RSACHAMBERS Nikita 41.9003
1st 15.0002.800 17.800 (=36)

2nd 18.1006.000 24.100 (23)

35 PERKNUDSEN Liv 35.0003
1st 18.3001.200 19.500 (33)

2nd 15.4000.100 15.500 (=36)

36 PERPIZARRO Gabriela 34.9002
1st 18.8001.200 -0.600 19.400 (34)

2nd 15.4000.100 15.500 (=36)

37 GERHEINRICH Anastasia 23.7002
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (=38)

2nd 18.1005.600 23.700 (=28)

38 USAHARDER Grace 0.0002
1st 0.0000.000 0.000 (=38)

2nd 0.0000.000 0.000 (38)

 AUSTHOMAS Braida DNF3
1st 17.8006.800 -0.200 24.400 (=19)

2nd DNS

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by total 1st 1st Exercise

2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

E Execution NR NOC Reserve

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve
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